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Avslutnmgsturnermg fredag 28. junl 2019 kl 09.30 — 14.25

A

b — 4

vﬁ*‘
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v

BANE 1 — 9-10 AR

09.30-09.45

09.50 - 10.05

10.10-10.25
10.30-10.45
10.50-11.05
11.10-11.25
11.30 -12.30
12.30-12.45
12.50-13.05
13.10-13.25
13.30-13.45
13.50-14.05

14.10-14.25

5’ER FOTBALL

Liverpool

Manchester United

Manchester City
Chelsea

Liverpool
Manchester City
Lunsj

Manchester City
Chelsea
Manchester United
Liverpool
Manchester United

Chelsea

BANE 2 — 7-8 AR — 5’ER FOTBALL

09.30-09.45

09.50 - 10.05

10.10-10.25

10.30-10.45

10.50 - 11.05

11.10-11.25

11.30-12.30

Juventus
Milan
Inter
Roma
Juventus
Inter

Lunsj

Manchester City

Chelsea

Manchester United
Liverpool
Manchester United

Chelsea

Liverpool
Manchester United
Manchester City
Chelsea

Liverpool

Manchester City

Inter
Roma
Milan
Juventus
Milan

Roma
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Avslutningsturnering fredag 28. juni 2019 kl 09.30 — 14.25

A I
12.30-12.45 Inter Juventus
12.50-13.05 Roma Milan
13.10-13.25 Milan Inter
13.30-13.45 Juventus Roma
13.50-14.05 Milan Juventus
14.10-14.25 Roma Inter

BANE 3 — 11-14AR 5'ER FOTBALL
09.30-09.55 Barcelona Real Madrid
10.00 - 10.25 Sevilla Barcelona
10.30-10.55 Real Madrid Sevilla
11.00-11.25 Real Madrid Barcelona
11.30-12.30 Lunsj
12.30-12.55 Barcelona Sevilla
13.00-13.25 Sevilla Real Madrid
13.45-14.15 Finale



